
45-55 cm

18-22 inch
DESIGNED IN FINLANDManufactured in Chinahurtta.com100% Polyester

Weekend Warrior collar
• Surface fabric: 100% PES / 2 mm 
Neoprene padding 
• Lining fabric: 100% PES 3D mesh
• On ECO version shell fabric and woven 
band are made from 100% recycled
polyester
• 3M reflective piping, luminous intensity 
500 cd / (lx/m2)
• Colors: Currant, Neon lemon and Neon 
orange: 3M reflective prints, luminous 
intensity 450 cd (lx/m2)
• Snap closures and buckles made of 
durable nylon
• Woven band made of wear-resistant nylon
• Metallic parts made of durable stainless 
steel
• Place for the owner’s contact details inside 
the collar
• Fabrics are proven to be safe and free of 
harmful substances according to Öko-Tex 
Standard 100
• The tensile strength of the collar has 
been tested under laboratory conditions 
according to standard SFS-EN ISO 13934-
1, and it meets the strength requirements 
set for the collars.

Weekend warrior collar is an ergonomic and durable collar for 
everyday use.

Weekend warrior collar has a wide padding that makes it 
comfortable for the dog. Due to its ergonomic design, any pressure 
from pulling is distributed over a wider area. The collar is fastened 
with an easy-to-use snap closure, and it has a strong metallic O-ring 
for the leash. The safety locking mechanism directs the pulling forces 
away from the snap closure, which makes the collar safe to use.  The 
durability of the collar has been tested with tensile strength tests 
(SGS). The snap closure and buckles are made from high-quality and 
durable plastic. Visible 3M reflectors add to the safety.  

The surface material of the collar is soft and durable polyester 
that is easy to keep clean. The lining material is breathable and 
comfortable mesh that does not rub or sweat the dog. A wear-
resistant band runs through the entire collar, which guarantees the 
safety of the collar. 



Tame the great outdoors.
hurtta.com

Weekend Warrior collar

Colors: Currant, Neon lemon and 
Neon orange: 3M reflective prints, 
luminous intensity 450 cd (lx/m2)

Size: Dog 
weight:
kg/lb

Breed recommendation:

25-35 cm
10-14 inch

0-15 kg
0-30 lb

Miniature Pinscher, Toy Poodle, Miniature Poodle, Tibetan Spaniel

35-45 cm
14-18 inch

5-15 kg
10-30 lb

Jack Russell Terrier, Miniature Schnauzer, Shetland Sheepdog, Bichon 
Frisé

45-55 cm
18-22 inch

10-30 kg
20-65 lb

Lagotto Romagnolo, Irish Soft-Coated Wheaten Terrier, Nova Scotia 
Duck Tolling Retriever, Border Collie

55-65 cm
22-26 inch

30-50 kg
65-110 lb

Labrador Retriever, Golden Retriever, Giant Schnauzer, Boxer

Waterproof 2mm 
neoprene padding

Safety locking mechanism

3M reflector piping, 
luminous intensity 
500cd/(lx.m2)


