# **Weekend Warrior collar**



Weekend warrior collar is an ergonomic and durable collar for everyday use.

Weekend warrior collar has a wide padding that makes it comfortable for the dog. Due to its ergonomic design, any pressure from pulling is distributed over a wider area. The collar is fastened with an easy-to-use snap closure, and it has a strong metallic O-ring for the leash. The safety locking mechanism directs the pulling forces away from the snap closure, which makes the collar safe to use. The durability of the collar has been tested with tensile strength tests (SGS). The snap closure and buckles are made from high-quality and durable plastic. Visible 3M reflectors add to the safety.

The surface material of the collar is soft and durable polyester that is easy to keep clean. The lining material is breathable and comfortable mesh that does not rub or sweat the dog. A wearresistant band runs through the entire collar, which guarantees the safety of the collar. • Surface fabric: 100% PES / 2 mm Neoprene padding

• Lining fabric: 100% PES 3D mesh

• On ECO version shell fabric and woven band are made from 100% recycled polyester

- 3M reflective piping, luminous intensity 500 cd / (lx/m2)
- Colors: Currant, Neon lemon and Neon orange: 3M reflective prints, luminous intensity 450 cd (lx/m2)
- Snap closures and buckles made of durable nylon
- Woven band made of wear-resistant nylon
- Metallic parts made of durable stainless steel
- Place for the owner's contact details inside the collar
- Fabrics are proven to be safe and free of harmful substances according to Öko-Tex Standard 100
- The tensile strength of the collar has been tested under laboratory conditions according to standard SFS-EN ISO 13934-1, and it meets the strength requirements set for the collars.

### Adjustability



#### Weatherproofness



Water column at least 10 000 mm



Tensile strength at least 6 times the weight of the recommended breed

### Visibility



Luminous intensity of reflectors is 400-500  $\textrm{lx}/\textrm{m}^{2}$ 





# Weekend Warrior collar



Size:	Dog weight: kg/lb	Breed recommendation:
25-35 cm 10-14 inch	0-15 kg 0-30 lb	Miniature Pinscher, Toy Poodle, Miniature Poodle, Tibetan Spaniel
35-45 cm 14-18 inch	5-15 kg 10-30 lb	Jack Russell Terrier, Miniature Schnauzer, Shetland Sheepdog, Bichon Frisé
45-55 cm 18-22 inch	10-30 kg 20-65 lb	Lagotto Romagnolo, Irish Soft-Coated Wheaten Terrier, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Border Collie
55-65 cm 22-26 inch	30-50 kg 65-110 lb	Labrador Retriever, Golden Retriever, Giant Schnauzer, Boxer



Tame the great outdoors. hurtta.com